

BID TABULATION												
BID NO: 203055												
RFB - 468-2019-008093 SS Lynch Addition to Travel Air City												
BASIS OF AWARD			NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC	
SS LYNCH ADDN TO TRAVEL AIR CITY ADDN												
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	1.00	LS	\$10,175.00000	\$10,175.00	\$5,177.00000	\$5,177.00	\$10,000.00000	\$10,000.00	\$2,695.00000	\$2,695.00	\$30,000.00000	\$30,000.00
1. Site Clearing												
2. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$11,385.00000	\$11,385.00	\$1,778.00000	\$1,778.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$52,050.00000	\$52,050.00	\$1.00000	\$1.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	1.00	EA	\$4,330.00000	\$4,330.00	\$1,198.00000	\$1,198.00	\$2,500.00000	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00000	\$1,250.00	\$690.00000	\$690.00
3. MH, Core Drill & Connect to Existing												
4. MH, Shallow SS (4')	1.00	EA	\$4,835.00000	\$4,835.00	\$3,109.00000	\$3,109.00	\$3,000.00000	\$3,000.00	\$5,550.00000	\$5,550.00	\$3,350.00000	\$3,350.00
5. MH, Standard SS (4')	2.00	EA	\$6,800.00000	\$13,600.00	\$3,109.00000	\$6,218.00	\$3,500.00000	\$7,000.00	\$5,750.00000	\$11,500.00	\$3,400.00000	\$6,800.00
6. Pipe, SS 8"	452.00	EA	\$48.35000	\$21,854.20	\$109.00000	\$49,268.00	\$65.00000	\$29,380.00	\$129.00000	\$58,308.00	\$63.00000	\$28,476.00
7. Concrete Encasement 8", Reinforced	20.00	LF	\$305.00000	\$6,100.00	\$263.00000	\$5,260.00	\$125.00000	\$2,500.00	\$205.00000	\$4,100.00	\$70.00000	\$1,400.00
8. Air Testing, SS Pipe	452.00	LF	\$1.10000	\$497.20	\$1.00000	\$452.00	\$1.00000	\$452.00	\$1.00000	\$452.00	\$1.50000	\$678.00
			SS LYNCH ADDN TO TRAVEL AIR CITY ADDN SubTotal	\$37,879.45000	\$72,776.40	\$14,744.00000	\$72,460.00	\$22,191.00000	\$57,832.00	\$67,630.00000	\$135,905.00	\$37,575.50000
			Grand Total	\$37,879.45000	\$72,776.40	\$14,744.00000	\$72,460.00	\$22,191.00000	\$57,832.00	\$67,630.00000	\$135,905.00	\$71,395.00

NO BIDS WITNIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE